DISTRICT TEAM LEARNING SESSIONS FOR EDUCATORS

JANUARY 2020

EVENT

TEAM CONTACT

Welcome to School Night for new Kindergarten Families
6:30PM-8:30PM Oaklands Elementary School

Carey Nickerson

Grade 3-5 Numeracy Session
8:40AM-11:45AM Uplands Room 101 and 102

James Hansen

Grade 3-5 Numeracy Session
8:40AM-11:45AM Uplands Room 101, 102

James Hansen

SEWA: Social Emotional Wellness Collaboration
4:00PM-5:30PM Tolmie Building- Board Room

Marnice Jones

Jan 16-Jan 17

K-12
Counsellors

Traumatic Event Systems
8:00-4:00PM Tolmie Building-Board Room

Harold Caldwell

K-5

AIM: French Only Rule for French Immersion
1:00PM-3:00PM Macaulay Elementary School

Simon Burgers

Learning Support Teacher Workshop #2
8:30AM-3:00PM Uplands Gym

Pam Halverson

Numeracy in the Middle Years
8:30AM- 12:00PM Uplands Conference Room

James Hansen

TPRS Introduction to Elementary FSL
8:30AM-3:00PM TBA

Simon Burgers

TPRS: Coaching Session for Middle and Secondary
8:30AM-3:00PM TBA

Simon Burgers

Enhancing Learning Grant Kick Off
4:00PM-6:00PM Lambrick Park Library and Classrooms

Louise Sheffer

TPRS: Coaching Session for Middle and Secondary
8:30AM-3:00PM TBA

Simon Burgers

K-3 Numeracy Session

8:40AM-11:45PM Uplands, Room 101 and 102

James Hansen

K-3 Numeracy Session

8:40AM-11:45PM Uplands, Room 101 and 102

James Hansen

Second Step Training
9:00AM-12:00PM
OR 12:45-3:00PM

Superintendent’s Conference Room, Tolmie Building
Superintendent’s Conference Room, Tolmie Building

Marnice Jones

x

DORRY. /)

Greater

VICTORIA
School District

DISTRICT
EAM



mailto:cnickerson@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:jhansen@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:jhansen@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:mjones@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:hcaldwell@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:sburgers@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:phalverson@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:jhansen@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:sburgers@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:sburgers@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:lsheffer@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:sburgers@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:jhansen@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:jhansen@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:mjones@sd61.bc.ca

